
Concepto Ayuda a Subsidio Sector (económico o 
social)

Beneficiario Curp RFC Monto Pagado 

44201 Becas x social ESCOBEDO FERNANDEZ YAZMYN ALEJANDRA  $                       780.00 

44201 Becas x social DOMINGUEZ OZUNA ANGELA YANETH  $                       780.00 

44201 Becas x social MONSIVAIS HERNANDEZ EDUARDO EMMANUEL  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social RAMIREZ FONSECA LUCY  $                       650.00 

44201 Becas x social MENDOZA PECINA ADANARY  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social GARCIA GUTIERREZ ANGEL ALEXIS  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ  RIOJAS JESUS ARTURO  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social ROBLES CONTRERAS ROLANDO  $                       630.00 

44201 Becas x social ARZOLA ATHAYDE EMIL ADRIAN  $                    3,120.00 

44201 Becas x social LOZANO ESCAREÑO SUSANA DARIELA  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social GALICIA LOPEZ  KATIA  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social MENDEZ GOMEZ KATIA  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ CARRASCO VANESSA  $                       650.00 

44201 Becas x social DE HOYOS  GOMEZ SANDY YOVANA  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social GUERRA GARCIA JOSUE ANGEL  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social SEGURA  GUILLEN  JUAN EFREN  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social SANTILLAN HERNÁNDEZ  CESAR ALBERTO  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social SANCHEZ GARZA AZENETH  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social DOMINGUEZ  CASTILLO  JOSE  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social PEREZ VALLE KASSANDRA NOEMI  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social RAMOS CHAVEZ ANGELA ITZEL  $                    1,170.00 

44201 Becas x social VALLEJO SANCHEZ EMILY  $                    1,950.00 

44201 Becas x social VAZQUEZ  HINOSTROSA NOE FABIAN  $                    3,120.00 

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ DAVILA DAVID EDUARDO  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social SANCHEZ PEREZ ANAYELLY  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social ONOFRE FUERTE JOSE SANTOS  $                       630.00 

44201 Becas x social NAVA MARTINEZ ANAISA  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social ALFARO  ROMO LLUVIANA  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social SANCHEZ  VAZQUEZ  ARELI  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social CERVANTES FUENTES GALILEA  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social GALLEGOS ALCALA ANA MARIA  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social CHAIREZ GONZALEZ DAMARIS ISAMARI  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social VALADEZ SALDAÑA DANIEL  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social ELIZALDE MEAVE INGRID  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ MYRKA PAOLA  $                       390.00 
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44201 Becas x social BANDA GARZA ESTEFANY SARAHI  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ MENDIETA MICHELLE BERENICE  $                    1,170.00 

44201 Becas x social TOVAR SEGURA LUIS JAVIER  $                       210.00 

44201 Becas x social ALVAREZ GONZALEZ SOFIA  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social VALLES SOLIS PAVEL JAIR  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social MONRREAL MONTAÑEZ  MARTHA GABRIELA  $                    1,755.00 

44201 Becas x social CORONADO RETA ANGEL ATILANO  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social MENDEZ GONZALEZ JOSE MANUEL  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social GAITÁN  RAMÍREZ  FERNANDO  $                    1,170.00 

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ  TREVIÑO  IVAN  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social MORALES  OLIVARES RODOLFO DAVID  $                       650.00 

44201 Becas x social RUIZ TREJO JESUS SALVADOR  $                    3,120.00 

44201 Becas x social GARCIA CASTILLO JAZMIN ALEXANDRA  $                       780.00 

44201 Becas x social IBARRA GARCIA SOL LIZBETH  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social POZOS ALCALA  MICHELLE ALEJANDRA  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social CONTRERAS ESCOBEDO XIMENA  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ  CARDOZA  CAROL ANAHI  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social CALDERILLA  PRESAS NORELY YAMILET  $                       650.00 

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ  CARRILLO  DIEGO RAUL  $                       233.33 

44201 Becas x social HUERTA RIVAS ELIZABETH  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ DE HOYOS ALEJANDRA  $                       780.00 

44201 Becas x social VILLARREAL RAMOS DARIANA GISSELLE  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social MURILLO  SUÁREZ  JESÚS RODRIGO  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x social GARANZUAY ALVAREZ NATALYA  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x social FRAIRE GAYTAN RAUL OMAR  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social GARCIA ORTIZ EVELYN  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x social VALDES RAMIREZ RICARDO  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social MONTES DE OCA GARCIA ABDIEL  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x social SAUCEDO GRIJALVA CARLOS JAVIER  $                       210.00 

44201 Becas x social VILLEGAS GARCIA ANGEL MISAEL  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social TALAMANTES CALVILLO SARA ANAHI  $                    1,950.00 

44201 Becas x social ESCOBAR MEDINA AKIRA  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social LUCIO GARZA ALEXIS JAVIER  $                    1,950.00 

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ EDGAR  $                       780.00 

44201 Becas x social RINCON MEDINA ERICK EMMANUEL  $                       780.00 

44201 Becas x social CERDA RAMIREZ ANGELITA IALIA  $                       780.00 

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ  HIDROGO  ILSE CRISTINA  $                    1,170.00 

44201 Becas x social BELTRAN  NEVAREZ  ALEXANDER  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x social VALLEJO CAMPOS JUAN RAMON  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social RINCON MEDINA VALERIA  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social GODINA TAKAJASI JOSE MANUEL  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x social NARVÁEZ ORTEGA LUCERO CELESTE  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social NIÑO DUARTE AZAF MISAEL  $                       210.00 

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ MENDEZ JOSE LUIS  $                       420.00 

44201 Becas x social SANTILLAN MONSIVAIS ANGELA SOFIA  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social MORONES ROBLES HEIDY  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x social ROCHA COLUNGA YARI YAZMIN  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social TREVIÑO VICTORINO ADRIAN  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social MONTALVO MEDRANO ANDREA YARAZET  $                       585.00 



44201 Becas x social RENTERIA REYES MAXIMO  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social GARCIA URISTA YADIRA YAZMIN  $                       910.00 

44201 Becas x social GARCIA  ANTUNEZ  LEONARDO  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social DOMINGUEZ ARAMBULA LARISA ADALI  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social PONCE BARRON AMSI DANIELA  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x social ARANDA MARTINEZ BLANCA STEPHANY  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social LUGO RENTERIA  BLANCA ESMERALDA  $                       910.00 

44201 Becas x social VILLARREAL GONZALEZ LIZBETH  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social ARTEAGA MEDINA AARON  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social REYES AGUILAR RODOLFO  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social ORTIZ LOPEZ  KAROL YADIRA  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social SOTELO FAVELA VALERIA  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ ALVAREZ FERNANDA ITZEL  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social MARES ZARAGOZA  ANA CRISTINA  $                    1,170.00 

44201 Becas x social FLORES ROMERO LESLIE ARACELI  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social GARCIA HERNANDEZ MARISOL  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social PUENTE RIOS PAULO  $                       630.00 

44201 Becas x social DOMINGUEZ PEÑA CRISTIAN ALEXIS  $                    1,170.00 

44201 Becas x social MORENO MONTALVO DANIELA  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ LEYVA JESUS  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social GARCIA  PECINA  ARIANA LIZBETH  $                       420.00 

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ PALACIOS DORA ISELA  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social CARLOS GARCIA CESAR MIGUEL  $                       650.00 

44201 Becas x social MUÑOZ REYES EMILY  $                    1,170.00 

44201 Becas x social GARCIA MENDIOLA DIANEIRY ARIDAY  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social NOLBERTO ORTEGA DANIEL ANTONIO  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ MARQUEZ JESSICA FERNANDA  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ LOPEZ KAYLEIGH MICHELLE  $                    2,340.00 

44201 Becas x social CRUZ LOPEZ  LITZY YAQUELIN  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social MANCIANAS OLVERA ALEJANDRA KARENY  $                       780.00 

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ ARELY JANETH  $                    2,535.00 

44201 Becas x social MENDEZ AUCES PAOLA LIZBETH  $                    2,535.00 

44201 Becas x social AHUMADA RODRIGUEZ AMANDA  $                       780.00 

44201 Becas x social ALMENDARIZ ACEVEDO BEATRIZ  $                    1,950.00 

44201 Becas x social VARGAS PEREZ ANA CRISTINA  $                    1,040.00 

44201 Becas x social TALAVERA  OCAMPO MARCOS  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social ROMERO GARZA LUIS ANTONIO  $                       630.00 

44201 Becas x social DIAZ BARRON ROCIO GUADALUPE  $                    1,170.00 

44201 Becas x social PEREZ  LOPEZ  ROCIO  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ANA GRISELDA  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ TAPIA LEONARDO GAEL  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ ENCISO ISAAC  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social GALARZA ESPINOZA DEBANHI JUDITH  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x social ARMENDARIZ QUINTERO GRECIA  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social UÑATE ALVAREZ  GLORIA ALICIA GUADALUPE  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social HERNÁNDEZ RANGEL SOFÍA  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social RIVERA PALACIOS  FRANCISCO SANTOS  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social GUAJARDO GONZALEZ MIA JOCELIN  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x social ANDREADE RAMIREZ GRISELDA DALAY  $                    2,535.00 



44201 Becas x social ESCOBEDO ESQUIVEL ALEXA SOFIA  $                    3,120.00 

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ MENDEZ LUCIANA  $                       780.00 

44201 Becas x social LOMAS RODRIGUEZ ALDO ALFONOSO  $                       780.00 

44201 Becas x social GALLEGOS PEREZ MANUEL DE JESUS  $                    1,950.00 

44201 Becas x social MONTAÑEZ REQUENA JOCELYN GUADALUPE  $                       780.00 

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ TAVARES RAFAEL  $                       210.00 

44201 Becas x social CORONA MORALES ESTEFANY PAOLA  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social BENAVENTE LECHLER EMMANUEL  $                       233.33 

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ JUAREZ JOSE ALBERTO  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social DIAZ RAMIREZ FERNANDO  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x social CABALLERO  RAMIREZ  JOSE OLIVER  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social OSUNA REYES ADRIAN  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social SAUCEDO VALDEZ VICTOR EDUARDO  $                       210.00 

44201 Becas x social JACOBO BERNAL DANIEL  $                       650.00 

44201 Becas x social HERRERA RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRA  $                    1,950.00 

44201 Becas x social TORRES BRIONES YENIFFER  $                       780.00 

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ ALVAREZ DEBANHI PATRICIA  $                       780.00 

44201 Becas x social PERALES CASTRO ANGEL RICARDO  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x social BRISEÑO  DELGADO  DANIEL ISAIAS  $                    1,755.00 

44201 Becas x social MONTALVO MEDRANO ANDREA YARAZET  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social GARCIA MENDIOLA DIANEIRY ARIDAY  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social MENDOZA PECINA ADANARY  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social VILLARREAL RAMOS DARIANA GISSELLE  $                    1,170.00 

44201 Becas x social MENDEZ GOMEZ KATIA  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social GALICIA LOPEZ  KATIA  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social VALLEJO CAMPOS JUAN RAMON  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social ORTIZ LOPEZ  KAROL YADIRA  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social SANTILLAN HERNÁNDEZ  CESAR ALBERTO  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ CARRASCO VANESSA  $                       650.00 

44201 Becas x social DOMINGUEZ ARAMBULA LARISA ADALI  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social NAVA MARTINEZ ANAISA  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social CHAIREZ GONZALEZ DAMARIS ISAMARI  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social ALFARO  ROMO LLUVIANA  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social ELIZALDE MEAVE INGRID  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social NOLBERTO ORTEGA DANIEL ANTONIO  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social CASTRO BELTRAN JUAN CARLOS  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social FRAIRE GAYTAN RAUL OMAR  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ SAMUEL  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social RAMIREZ FONSECA LUCY  $                       650.00 

44201 Becas x social SANCHEZ GARZA AZENETH  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social ARANDA MARTINEZ BLANCA STEPHANY  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social RODARTE SAUCEDA CINTHYA LIZETH  $                    2,535.00 

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ  TREVIÑO  IVAN  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social GOMES  RICO ANA MARIA  $                       780.00 

44201 Becas x social VALLES SOLIS PAVEL JAIR  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ ALVAREZ FERNANDA ITZEL  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social TOVAR SEGURA LUIS JAVIER  $                       210.00 

44201 Becas x social BARRIENTOS  HERNANDEZ  CESAR ADRIAN  $                       780.00 

44201 Becas x social VALADEZ SALDAÑA DANIEL  $                    1,170.00 



44201 Becas x social CERVANTES FUENTES GALILEA  $                    1,170.00 

44201 Becas x social CORONA MORALES ESTEFANY PAOLA  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social VILLEGAS GARCIA ANGEL MISAEL  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social NARVÁEZ ORTEGA LUCERO CELESTE  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social LOZANO ESCAREÑO SUSANA DARIELA  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social MORENO MONTALVO DANIELA  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social DE HOYOS  GOMEZ SANDY YOVANA  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social SANCHEZ PEREZ ANAYELLY  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social MONSIVAIS HERNANDEZ EDUARDO EMMANUEL  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social BANDA GARZA ESTEFANY SARAHI  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social MONTES DE OCA GARCIA ABDIEL  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social PEREZ VALLE KASSANDRA NOEMI  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social FLORES ROMERO LESLIE ARACELI  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social RENTERIA REYES MAXIMO  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ  RIOJAS JESUS ARTURO  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social CORONADO RETA ANGEL ATILANO  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social ARMENDARIZ QUINTERO GRECIA  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social BELTRAN  NEVAREZ  ALEXANDER  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social GODINA TAKAJASI JOSE MANUEL  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x social POZOS ALCALA  MICHELLE ALEJANDRA  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social MORALES  OLIVARES RODOLFO DAVID  $                       650.00 

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ TAVARES RAFAEL  $                       210.00 

44201 Becas x social SOTELO FAVELA VALERIA  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ MARQUEZ JESSICA FERNANDA  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ  CARDOZA  CAROL ANAHI  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social GARCIA ORTIZ EVELYN  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x social GARCIA  ANTUNEZ  LEONARDO  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ MYRKA PAOLA  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social VILLARREAL GONZALEZ LIZBETH  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social DOMINGUEZ  CASTILLO  JOSE  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ANA GRISELDA  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social VARGAS HERNANDEZ ASHLEY SOFIA  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social MORONES ROBLES HEIDY  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x social OSUNA REYES ADRIAN  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social ALVAREZ GONZALEZ SOFIA  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social PEREZ  LOPEZ  ROCIO  $                    1,170.00 

44201 Becas x social ROCHA COLUNGA YARI YAZMIN  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ  CARRILLO  DIEGO RAUL  $                       233.33 

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ LEYVA JESUS  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social VALDES RAMIREZ RICARDO  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social REYES AGUILAR RODOLFO  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ DAVILA DAVID EDUARDO  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social MENDEZ GONZALEZ JOSE MANUEL  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social VARGAS PEREZ ANA CRISTINA  $                    1,040.00 

44201 Becas x social SEGURA  GUILLEN  JUAN EFREN  $                       780.00 

44201 Becas x social MURILLO  SUÁREZ  JESÚS RODRIGO  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x social GARCIA CASTILLO JAZMIN ALEXANDRA  $                       780.00 

44201 Becas x social CALDERILLA  PRESAS NORELY YAMILET  $                       650.00 

44201 Becas x social ESCOBAR MEDINA AKIRA  $                       390.00 



44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ DE HOYOS ALEJANDRA  $                       780.00 

44201 Becas x social GALLEGOS ALCALA ANA MARIA  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ TAPIA LEONARDO GAEL  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social TREVIÑO VICTORINO ADRIAN  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social GUERRA GARCIA JOSUE ANGEL  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social TALAVERA  OCAMPO MARCOS  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ PALACIOS DORA ISELA  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social HUERTA RIVAS ELIZABETH  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social SANCHEZ  VAZQUEZ  ARELI  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social GUAJARDO GONZALEZ MIA JOCELIN  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x social IBARRA GARCIA SOL LIZBETH  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social VARGAS  SANCHEZ  ARIANA NICOLE  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social UÑATE ALVAREZ  GLORIA ALICIA GUADALUPE  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ ENCISO ISAAC  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social HERNÁNDEZ RANGEL SOFÍA  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social CABALLERO  RAMIREZ  JOSE OLIVER  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social GARCIA HERNANDEZ MARISOL  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social GARANZUAY ALVAREZ NATALYA  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x social CRUZ LOPEZ  LITZY YAQUELIN  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social CARLOS GARCIA CESAR MIGUEL  $                       650.00 

44201 Becas x social SAUCEDO GRIJALVA CARLOS JAVIER  $                       210.00 

44201 Becas x social RIVERA PALACIOS  FRANCISCO SANTOS  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social NIÑO DUARANTE AZAF MISAEL  $                       210.00 

44201 Becas x social GALARZA ESPINOZA DEBANHI JUDITH  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x social CONTRERAS ESCOBEDO XIMENA  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social GUADALAJARA SANDOVAL ANGEL ANTONIO  $                    1,400.00 

44201 Becas x social DIAZ RAMIREZ FERNANDO  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x social PONCE BARRON AMSI DANIELA  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x social SAUCEDO VALDEZ VICTOR EDUARDO  $                       210.00 

44201 Becas x social BENAVENTE LECHLER EMMANUEL  $                       233.33 

44201 Becas x social VALLEJO CAMPOS JUAN RAMON  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social VARGAS PEREZ ANA CRISTINA  $                    1,040.00 

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ DAVILA DAVID EDUARDO  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social NARVAEZ ORTEGA LUCERO CELESTE  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social NOLBERTO ORTEGA DANIEL ANTONIO  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social TREVIÑO VICTORINO ADRIAN  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social GODINA TAKAJASI JOSE MANUEL  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x social DOMINGUEZ ARAMBULA LARISA ADALI  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social MORENO MONTALVO DANIELA  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social GUERRA GARCIA JOSUE ANGEL  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social PERALES CASTRO ANGEL RICARDO  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social ELIZALDE MEAVE INGRID  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social ROCHA COLUNGA YARI YAZMIN  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social CHAIREZ GONZALEZ DAMARIS ISAMARI  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ SAMUEL  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ CARRASCO VANESSA  $                       650.00 

44201 Becas x social VALDES RAMIREZ RICARDO  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social MENDEZ GOMEZ KATIA  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social ARANDA MARTINEZ BLANCA STEPHANY  $                       280.00 



44201 Becas x social SANCHEZ  VAZQUEZ  ARELI  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social VARGAS  SANCHEZ  ARIANA NICOLE  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social GARCIA ORTIZ EVELYN  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x social ALVAREZ GONZALEZ SOFIA  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social HUERTA RIVAS ELIZABETH  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social GARCIA MENDIOLA DIANEIRY ARIDAY  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ ENCISO ISAAC  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social FRAIRE GAYTAN RAUL OMAR  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ  RIOJAS JESUS ARTURO  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social SANCHEZ GARZA AZENETH  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social MORONES ROBLES HEIDY  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x social GARANZUAY ALVAREZ NATALYA  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x social FLORES ROMERO LESLIE ARACELI  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social RENTERIA REYES MAXIMO  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social DOMINGUEZ  CASTILLO  JOSE  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social GALICIA LOPEZ  KATIA  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social SANTILLAN HERNANDEZ  CESAR ALBERTO  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social CORONA MORALES ESTEFANY PAOLA  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social MURILLO  SUÁREZ  JESÚS RODRIGO  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ MYRKA PAOLA  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social GALARZA ESPINOZA DEBANHI JUDITH  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x social DIAZ RAMIREZ FERNANDO  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x social CALDERILLA  PRESAS NORELY YAMILET  $                       650.00 

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ ALVAREZ FERNANDA ITZEL  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social CORONADO RETA ANGEL ATILANO  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social MENDOZA PECINA ADANARY  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social ORTIZ LOPEZ  KAROL YADIRA  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social IBARRA GARCIA SOL LIZBETH  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social ARMENDARIZ QUINTERO GRECIA  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ  CARDOZA  CAROL ANAHI  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social CABALLERO  RAMIREZ  JOSE OLIVER  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social OSUNA REYES ADRIAN  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social LOZANO ESCAREÑO SUSANA DARIELA  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ MARQUEZ JESSICA FERNANDA  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social TOVAR SEGURA LUIS JAVIER  $                       210.00 

44201 Becas x social SAUCEDO VALDEZ VICTOR EDUARDO  $                       210.00 

44201 Becas x social VILLEGAS GARCIA ANGEL MISAEL  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ DE HOYOS ALEJANDRA  $                       780.00 

44201 Becas x social ESCOBAR MEDINA AKIRA  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social DE HOYOS  GOMEZ SANDY YOVANA  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social CASTRO BELTRAN JUAN CARLOS  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social SAUCEDO GRIJALVA JUAN CARLOS  $                       210.00 

44201 Becas x social MONSIVAIS HERNANDEZ EDUARDO EMMANUEL  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social ALFARO  ROMO LLUVIANA  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social PEREZ VALLE KASSANDRA NOEMI  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social MONTALVO MEDRANO ANDREA YARAZET  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social BANDA GARZA ESTEFANY SARAHI  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social NAVA MARTINEZ ANAISA  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ TAVARES RAFAEL  $                       210.00 



44201 Becas x social SOTELO FAVELA VALERIA  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x social VILLARREAL GONZALEZ LIZBETH  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ RANGEL SOFIA  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social GARCIA  ANTUNEZ  LEONARDO  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social CONTRERAS ESCOBEDO XIMENA  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social VARGAS HERNANDEZ ASHLEY SOFIA  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ANA GRISELDA  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ  CARRILLO  DIEGO RAUL  $                       233.33 

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ LEYVA JESUS  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social BENAVENTE LECHLER EMMANUEL  $                       233.33 

44201 Becas x social PONCE BARRON AMSI DANIELA  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x social RAMIREZ FONSECA LUCY  $                       650.00 

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ  TREVIÑO  IVAN  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social GUAJARDO GONZALEZ MIA JOCELIN  $                       140.00 

44201 Becas x social CARLOS GARCIA CESAR MIGUEL  $                       650.00 

44201 Becas x social NIÑO DUARTE AZAF MISAEL  $                       210.00 

44201 Becas x social GALLEGOS ALCALA ANA MARIA  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social POZOS ALCALA  MICHELLE ALEJANDRA  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social CRUZ LOPEZ  LITZY YAQUELIN  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social TALAVERA  OCAMPO MARCOS  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social MENDEZ GONZALEZ JOSE MANUEL  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ TAPIA LEONARDO GAEL  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social MORALES  OLIVARES RODOLFO DAVID  $                       650.00 

44201 Becas x social REYES AGUILAR RODOLFO  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social GARCIA HERNANDEZ MARISOL  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social VALLES SOLIS PAVEL JAIR  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social SANCHEZ PEREZ ANAYELLY  $                       585.00 

44201 Becas x social GARCIA CASTILLO JAZMIN ALEXANDRA  $                       780.00 

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ PALACIOS DORA ISELA  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social RIVERA PALACIOS  FRANCISCO SANTOS  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social UÑATE ALVAREZ  GLORIA ALICIA GUADALUPE  $                       390.00 

44201 Becas x social SANDOVAL GALVAN ALEJANDRO  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social CASTILLON VILLA DANIELA  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social DELGADILLO GONZALEZ MARIA ALICIA  $                    3,900.00 

44201 Becas x social RUIZ GONZALEZ ENRIQUE ALONSO  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social ESPINOZA MUÑOZ ANGEL DANIEL  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social FONSECA RANGEL AHYLIN PAOLA  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social RIVERA GOMEZ EDUARDO  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social PARDO CUEVAS  GEORGINA  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ  GARCIA AYLIN ADAMARY  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social MUÑOZ MARTINEZ LILIANA  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social MUÑOZ  MARTIN EZ KAREN PAOLA  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ  SALAZAR  JOSE HUMBERTO  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social VILLANUEVA  ROSALES  VALERIA MONSERRAT  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social GOMEZ NAVARRO SHARYS ITZEL  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social ALVARADO ROMERO KARLA REGINA  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social RANGEL GUARDIOLA DARIANA  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ PINEDA XIMENA GUADALUPE  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social AGUILAR YAÑEZ DIEGO ALAN  $                       280.00 



44201 Becas x social CARRILLO AGUILAR LINDA MARILU  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social MORALES HILARIO  DANIELA  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social PEREZ ROSAS BRIANNA  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social AVALOS LOPEZ NEREYDA GUADALUPE  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social CAMACHO  RUIZ ILSE YAMILETH  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social GARCIA BENAVIDEZ  ARELI  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social MARES ROSAS ARLETH DESIREE  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social MARES ROSAS ANETH DALILA  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social BANDA GUERRERO AZUL MARIFER  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ ALVAREZ DEREK ALEXANDER  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social CORONADO HERNANDEZ MIGUEL ANGEL  $                       910.00 

44201 Becas x social INOSTROZA  ESPARZA  JARED  $                    1,400.00 

44201 Becas x social DIAZ RODRIGUEZ  ROSA ISELA  $                       630.00 

44201 Becas x social DELGADO CASAS ALIKA  $                       980.00 

44201 Becas x social ELIZONDO  LEIJA ANGELES SUSANA  $                       980.00 

44201 Becas x social CISNEROS MERCADO HEYMMY DEL CARMEN  $                       630.00 

44201 Becas x social HERRERA  HERNÁNDEZ  BRAYAN ALEXANDER  $                       700.00 

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ  MONTES  ANSELMA ABIGAIL  $                       420.00 

44201 Becas x social AGUIRRE RIOJAS KEYLA  $                       630.00 

44201 Becas x social MACIAS RIOS CESAR ARNOL  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social SANTOS MONTOYA LEONARDO ALFREDO  $                    1,400.00 

44201 Becas x social CARDIEL TRIANA ABRAXA  $                    1,400.00 

44201 Becas x social REYNA  MORALES LUIS HUMBERTO  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social COSTILLA  LÓPEZ  MARÍA DANIELA  $                       910.00 

44201 Becas x social VILLARREAL  FERNANDEZ AIXA SOFIA  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social NAVARRO SANTANA NAYELI ABIGAIL  $                       630.00 

44201 Becas x social VILLARREAL FERNANDEZ EIZA ALEJANDRA  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ SOFIA ITZANELY  $                    1,400.00 

44201 Becas x social YAÑEZ RAMIREZ ASHLEY MICHEL  $                    1,400.00 

44201 Becas x social AGUIRRE  BARRON  MARIA PAULA  $                       700.00 

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ DAVILA JUAN PABLO  $                    1,400.00 

44201 Becas x social CEDILLO LARA CHRISTIAN  $                       420.00 

44201 Becas x social ARREDONDO ZAVALA JUAN JOSE  $                       420.00 

44201 Becas x social FELIX GARCIA CRITIAN ADRIAN  $                    1,400.00 

44201 Becas x social AGUILAR  LOPEZ  JESUS DOMINGO  $                       420.00 

44201 Becas x social RUIZ  LECHUGA  OSCAR IVAN  $                       420.00 

44201 Becas x social ALVARADO GONZALEZ PEDRO ALEJANDRO  $                       420.00 

44201 Becas x social GARCIA  FALCON DENISSE ELIZABETH  $                       700.00 

44201 Becas x social SILVA SANCHEZ EVELYN LIZBETH  $                       700.00 

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ BRIANA  $                       630.00 

44201 Becas x social REYES  GARCIA MIGUEL  $                       630.00 

44201 Becas x social NUNCIO  ARELLANO  NORELY MARIBEL  $                       420.00 

44201 Becas x social DE HOYOS  ZAMORA  MARIANGELA  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social BARBOZA TREVIÑO JUAN RICARDO KWZUO  $                       910.00 

44201 Becas x social CAVAZOS CALDERA ALEJANDRA  $                       420.00 

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ ARMANDO EMMANUEL  $                       700.00 

44201 Becas x social SOTELO DE LUNA  FLOR YOSELIN  $                       420.00 

44201 Becas x social REYES MENDOZA BRAYAN ALEXANDER  $                    1,400.00 

44201 Becas x social SILVA CADENA NESTOR AARON  $                       420.00 



44201 Becas x social CERVANTES  CARDONA  JOSÉ EMILIO  $                       420.00 

44201 Becas x social PARAMO HERNANDEZ YAZMIN  $                       910.00 

44201 Becas x social LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ LEONARDO  $                       700.00 

44201 Becas x social DE LA GARZA MARTINEZ  RAFAEL  $                       420.00 

44201 Becas x social CARRASCO CASTILLO MARTIMIANO  $                       700.00 

44201 Becas x social GOMEZ  NEVAREZ  DANIELA LIZETH  $                       700.00 

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ TAPIA FRANCISCO  $                       700.00 

44201 Becas x social ESCALANTE FRAGA  MARBELLA GUADALUPE  $                       420.00 

44201 Becas x social SIMABUCO  RIOS MELANY YASHURY  $                       630.00 

44201 Becas x social SIMABUCO  RIOS KIROMY YAMILETH  $                       630.00 

44201 Becas x social SALAZAR ROCHA ALBANY DAYAMI  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social RUIZ LOZOYA  ALMADORA BERENICE  $                       420.00 

44201 Becas x social IBARRA FLORES AMERICA JACQUELINE  $                       700.00 

44201 Becas x social CAMPOS  FLORES NESTOR  $                       630.00 

44201 Becas x social DIAZ GUILLEN DAYRA LIZANIA  $                       420.00 

44201 Becas x social VILLEGAS  TORRES CINTIA YAZMIN  $                       910.00 

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ VILLARREAL CARLOS DANIEL  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ  NAJERA VANESSA  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social CONTRERAS COSTILLA ANDREA  $                       700.00 

44201 Becas x social OLIVARES  NIETO  MARIA CELESTE  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social MONSIVAIS CAVAZOS  VICTOR HUGO  $                       700.00 

44201 Becas x social CARMONA  RANGEL  JAZMIN  $                       420.00 

44201 Becas x social CARMONA SANCHEZ ITZEL NAOMI  $                       420.00 

44201 Becas x social ARZOLA ESTRADA VALERIA MONTSERRAT  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social ALVARADO GUILLEN SAMUEL  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social AGUILAR SANTIAGO  JOSE LUIS  $                    1,400.00 

44201 Becas x social BALLIN RODRIGUEZ YADIRA MONSERRATH  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social RENTERIA  CERDA PALOMA JAHAIRA  $                       910.00 

44201 Becas x social LIRA PANG JOSE LUIS  $                       280.00 

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ  GARCIA VALENTIN  $                       280.00 


